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name
0:31:22 FIKRE INDELBU, Wondiye

0:32:06 DOUGLAS, Ben
0:32:06 ASKEW, James
0:32:11 BULMAN, James
0:32:20 O'GRADY, SHAUN
0:34:13 CLIFFORD, John
0:34:17 JEFFRESS, Kevin
0:34:19 SMITH, Rosie
0:34:24 PEARSON, ANDREW
0:34:27 LAMB, Micheal
0:34:37 RUMSEY, Christopher
0:34:50 JOYEUX, Michael
0:35:10 FIELDEN, Dez
0:35:17 LEARQYD, Tristan
0:35:36 MIDDLETON, Steve
0:35:56 DAVIES, Andrew
0:36:04 TEECE, Philip
0:36:08 DARROCH, Paul
0:36:16 CORNWELL, Chris
0:36:17 DAVIES, Doug
0:36:35 MURRAY, Martin
0:36:44 FAREY, James
0:36:48 WALLER, TRACEY
0:37:17 WEIR, Paul
0:37:33 DALTON, Paul
0:37:37 WATKINS, David
0:37:46 THORNTON, Clive
0:37:49 SAMUELS, Dan
0:38:00 WHILES, Chris
0:38:08 BENNETT, Simon
0:38:10 HINDMARSH, Graham
0:38:37 CLEASBY, Paul
0:38:39 WALKER, Neil
0:38:44 CAMPBELL, Richard
0:38:46 SMITH, Steven
0:38:49 MATTHEW, Kerry
0:38:50 WALTON, Peter
0:38:54 ROGERS, Simon
0:38:55 MASON, Nick
0:38:57 WHITEHILL, ROGER
0:39:05 GRANT, Kristina
0:39:10 JOHNSON, Shane
0:39:33 CLEMENTS, Simon
0:39:41 BROWN, Alastair
0:39:45 DAVIS, John
0:39:55 HUTTON, Jack
0:39:58 PORTER, Thomas
0:40:02 GAMBLE, Paul
0:40:03 WALL, Mark
0:40:04 MANSFIELD, John
0:40:13 RODGERS, Louise
0:40:24 KENT, Nicola
0:40:31 HAWDON, Mike
0:40:35 REID, George
0:40:40 SCHOFIELD, Helena

club

DURHAM CITY HARRIERS
DURHAM CITY HARRIERS

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS

Tyne Bridge Harriers

DURHAM CITY HARRIERS

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
HARTLEPOOL BURN ROAD
MIDDLESBROUGH & CLEVELAND
QUAKERS

Aycliffe Running Club

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
THIRSK & SOWERBY
BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
REDCAR RC

MIDDLESBROUGH & CLEVELAND

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
HARTLEPOOL BURN ROAD
SEDGEFIELD HARRIERS

NORTH YORK MOORS AC
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
MORPETH

REDCAR RC

HARTLEPOOL BURN ROAD

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
Aycliffe Running Club
MIDDLESBROUGH & CLEVELAND
M'BRO - MANDALE

Royal Navy AC

QUAKERS

SEDGEFIELD HARRIERS
M'BRO - MANDALE

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
HARTLEPOOL BURN ROAD
HARTLEPOOL BURN ROAD
Aycliffe Running Club
NORTH YORK MOORS AC
HARTLEPOOL BURN ROAD

LOFTUS AC

DURHAM CITY HARRIERS
SCARBOROUGH AC

cat

Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
M40
Open Men
M40
Open Men
Open Women
M40

M45
Open Men
Open Men
M40
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
M50
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
M45
Open Men
W40
Open Men
Open Men
M45

M45
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
M40

M50
Open Men
Open Men
W35

M55

M40

M45

M40
Open Women
M40
Open Men
M40

M40
Open Men
M40
Open Men
Open Men
M40

W35

W40

M40

M55
Open Women

Age Grade
85.99%
84.03%
84.03%
87.85%
84.40%
82.63%
78.68%
87.18%
82.19%
85.18%
77.92%
77.44%
79.82%
76.45%
76.66%
75.06%
85.36%
74.65%
74.38%
74.34%
80.21%
73.43%
86.96%
73.70%
73.70%
78.01%
78.31%
71.33%
70.98%
70.73%
71.50%
72.68%
79.00%
69.64%
69.58%
77.27%
80.62%
73.21%
74.84%
73.12%
76.55%
71.15%
68.52%
70.73%
70.11%
67.57%
71.26%
68.64%
67.35%
71.60%
76.98%
79.21%
69.28%
78.53%
73.57%



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

0:40:40 SCRUTON, Neil
0:40:44 PARKER, Christopher
0:40:47 GUEST, Stephen
0:40:49 CATTERALL, Jason
0:40:51 KING, Stephen
0:40:53 HALL, Iain

0:40:53 MARKHAM, Philip
0:40:57 PALEY, David
0:41:00 PHILIPS, Sue
0:41:06 HOPES, Stewart
0:41:27 NOBLE, Phillip
0:41:45 HOWARD, ROBERT
0:42:03 WHILES, Adam
0:42:05 DUNNE, Barry
0:42:11 BENNETT, Lisa
0:42:17 ASPIN, David
0:42:22 STRUTHERS, Gavin
0:43:03 HORNESS, DAVE
0:43:08 HODGSON, David
0:43:09 HARDING, ROBERT
0:43:15 THOMPSON, Ben
0:43:26 MILLER, Bryan
0:43:27 PEARSON, Erin
0:43:28 KANE, Andrew
0:43:35 HART, Andrew
0:43:40 COY, Martyn
0:43:45 ATKINSON-TAIT, JULIA
0:43:54 MEEHAN, Eddie
0:44:26 PARKIN, Gemma
0:44:32 PHILLIPS, Martin
0:44:32 O'GRADY, Nicholas
0:44:37 DAVY, Alistair
0:44:38 STEPHENSON, Sharon
0:44:44 SHAW, Nigel
0:44:51 BUNN, Stephen
0:45:06 TULLOCK, Andrew
0:45:29 ROBSON, Alan
0:45:32 WALTON, Katy
0:45:35 WOLSTENCROFT, Iain
0:45:47 SANDS, Angela
0:45:52 PEGGS, MALCOLM
0:45:55 MUNSTER, Paul
0:45:57 GELDARD, MARK
0:46:12 DOUTHWAITE, Neil
0:46:17 CORNWELL, John
0:46:31 RILEY, Francis
0:46:35 CUNDALL, Wayne
0:46:35 LEARMAN, David
0:46:38 ROWLEY, Alex
0:46:41 MEAKIN, Nikki
0:46:46 VAUGHAN, Diane
0:46:47 RILEY, Sara
0:46:49 KELLEHER, Stephen
0:46:56 DEVLIN, Ed
0:46:59 BEDDOW, Jo
0:47:01 SMITH, Molly

SCARBOROUGH AC

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
SEDGEFIELD HARRIERS
BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
NORTH YORK MOORS AC
SCARBOROUGH AC

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
DARLINGTON HARRIERS
REDCAR RC

REDCAR RC

LOFTUS AC

REDCAR RC

NORTH YORK MOORS AC
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
NORTH YORK MOORS AC
LOFTUS AC

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
THIRSK & SOWERBY

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
HARTLEPOOL BURN ROAD
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
THIRSK & SOWERBY
SEDGEFIELD HARRIERS
NORTH YORK MOORS AC
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
DARLINGTON HARRIERS
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
LEEDS CITY

HARTLEPOOL BURN ROAD
HARTLEPOOL BURN ROAD

REDCAR RC

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
ELVET STRIDERS
REDCAR RC

REDCAR RC

LOFTUS AC

REDCAR RC

CROOK & DISTRICT
Leeds & Bradford Triathlon Club

ARMY

REDCAR RC

QUAKERS

Leeds & Bradford Triathlon Club
NORTH YORK MOORS AC

HARTLEPOOL BURN ROAD

M65

Open Men
Open Men
M40

M45

M50

M40

M40

W50

Open Men
Open Women
M60

M20

M45

w40

M40

M55

M55

M55

M60

Open Men
Open Men
Open Women
Open Men
Open Men
M40

W45

M60

Open Women
M50

M40

M60

w40

M50

M20

M40

M45

Open Women
M45

W40

M55

M55

Open Men
M40

Open Men
M65

Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Women
W45

W45

M45

M40

W35

Open Women

85.61%
66.22%
67.38%
68.28%
70.75%
74.68%
69.15%
68.05%
82.99%
65.63%
72.18%
81.64%
64.15%
70.82%
74.61%
67.85%
75.90%
74.03%
73.23%
75.90%
62.37%
62.10%
68.85%
62.06%
61.89%
64.28%
74.39%
76.09%
67.33%
68.00%
63.95%
76.39%
70.51%
68.26%
60.14%
62.24%
63.54%
65.70%
64.88%
68.17%
70.75%
68.18%
59.80%
61.19%
58.28%
74.84%
57.90%
58.58%
57.84%
64.08%
71.46%
72.08%
64.16%
59.80%
64.86%
63.63%



112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

0:47:10 HARTLEY, Rob
0:47:16 GOLDSMITH, Joanne
0:47:18 GUNNING, Ingrid
0:47:20 BELL, DAVID
0:47:22 GAYTER, SHARON
0:47:40 SCOTT, DOUGLAS
0:48:01 ROWLEY, Peter
0:48:07 SPEEDIE, Patricia
0:48:28 SURTEES, Graeme
0:48:37 GAYTER, WILLIAM
0:48:37 YOUNG, Kerry
0:49:00 HORNER, David
0:49:04 WHITNEY, Helen
0:49:05 WHILES, Andrew
0:49:11 DIXON, Keith
0:49:16 WILSON, David
0:49:37 RUSSELL, Garry
0:49:46 COSTELLO, Pamela
0:50:14 DEDMAN, Angela
0:50:30 SKEEN, Trevor
0:50:39 McRAE, JANET
0:50:47 MADDISON, Stephen
0:51:11 BROTTON, Richard
0:51:14 BATHE, Jon
0:51:15 JONES, Christine
0:51:52 BUNN, Thomas
0:51:56 HOGARTH, Sharron
0:52:27 JOHNSON, Penny
0:52:38 CAPPLEMAN, CARMEL
0:52:51 DARLOW, Elaine
0:53:01 MANIFOLD, Stephen
0:53:07 STONEHOUSE, Alex
0:53:10 ELLINGHAM, Geof
0:53:15 GALLILEE, Tony
0:53:17 CARRUTHERS, Lynne
0:53:20 MANIFOLD, Lynsey
0:53:30 PARKS, PATRICK
0:53:51 MULLIGAN, John
0:53:54 SCOLLAY, COLIN
0:53:56 LEVEN, Katie
0:53:57 READMAN, James
0:54:14 SURTEES, Cary
0:54:25 SYKES, Chris
0:54:32 WELCH, IAN
0:54:32 HUNT, Helen
0:55:03 SMITH, Graeme
0:55:09 HEWITSON, Peter
0:55:14 MACKENZIE, DAVID
0:55:15 FARRELL, Ian
0:55:18 HEBBRON, Barry
0:55:38 WATSON, Emma
0:55:55 HODGSON, Julie
0:56:02 HARKER, Suzanne
0:56:19 RANSON, PAULINE
0:56:53 CHRISTIE, Marie
0:57:06 SMITH, Colin

REDCAR RC

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
QUAKERS

REDCAR RC

NORTH YORK MOORS AC
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
QUAKERS

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
HARTLEPOOL BURN ROAD
NORTH YORK MOORS AC

HEATON HARRIERS
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
REDCAR RC

REDCAR RC

SEDGEFIELD HARRIERS
REDCAR RC

HARTLEPOOL BURN ROAD
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS

CROOK & DISTRICT
NEWTON AYCLIFFE
REDCAR RC
REDCAR RC
CROOK & DISTRICT

Tyne Bridge Harriers
NEVAC

CROOK & DISTRICT
REDCAR RC

BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
REDCAR RC

HARTLEPOOL BURN ROAD
THIRSK & SOWERBY
REDCAR RC

NEWTON AYCLIFFE

REDCAR RC
HARTLEPOOL BURN ROAD
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS

HARTLEPOOL BURN ROAD
REDCAR RC
QUAKERS

M40

W40
Open Women
M65

W45

M60

M55

W40

M50

M50

W35

M45

W40

M45

M55

Open Men
NDB

W55

W45

M45

W45

M55

M40

M40

W50

M50

W40

W40

W50

W60

M55

W35

M45

M45

W50
Open Women
M65

M70

M60

Open Women
Open Men
W45

M60

M65

W35

M45

M50

M65

Open Men
M50

Open Women
W50

W40

W45
Open Women
M55

60.38%
67.13%
63.25%
75.23%
71.19%
70.08%
66.97%
66.51%
62.48%
62.29%
61.70%
60.35%
65.76%
59.79%
65.38%
54.75%

0.00%
74.78%
65.36%
58.56%
67.18%
61.65%
54.84%
54.39%
66.39%
58.87%
62.13%
61.01%
65.26%
71.98%
60.11%
58.29%
55.62%
55.54%
65.07%
56.09%
64.36%
71.26%
62.59%
55.47%
50.00%
62.18%
62.63%
65.30%
55.00%
54.56%
55.82%
65.21%
48.82%
55.67%
53.77%
62.61%
56.17%
59.88%
52.59%
55.81%



168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

0:57:08 HUTCHINSON, Paul
0:57:35 ARMSTRONG, Stephen
0:58:39 WILKINSON, Julian

0:58:40 CROMBRE-WHEELER, Sarah
0:59:44 EASBY, Richard

1:01:08 FALCON, Michelle

1:01:13 KELLEHER, Simon

1:02:37 MONAGHAN, Catherine
1:06:15 RICHARDS, Kim

1:06:39 BALL, Peter

QUAKERS
HARTLEPOOL BURN ROAD
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS

THIRSK & SOWERBY

REDCAR RC

BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
REDCAR RC

Open Men
M60

M60

Open Women
M55

W40

M40

W35

Open Women
M40

47.21%
56.87%
56.95%
50.99%
53.83%
51.48%
46.52%
49.44%
45.16%
42.42%



